
Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Payne, 

Victor ISFNancy Wurtz 67.500% 1108.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201966

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Payne, 

Victor ISFNancy Wurtz 66.875% 1107.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201966

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Wooding, 

Mardi GrasPaula Spinale 72.500% 1188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201917

RAAFNoel Muehlbauer 71.154% 2185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201965

Sullivan BallouRohena Armstrong 68.846% 3179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201999

Dexter 209Rohena Armstrong 63.462% 4165.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201998

Soteria GraceChris Erbskorn 62.308% 1162.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20195

Catalina YcDeborah Stuck 60.769% 5158.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201915

Skyes Of China BlueMargaret Camp 60.385% 6157.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20198

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Wooding, 

Freaky Like MeGabrielle Hutchison 72.414% 1210.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201920

Cielo GrandeKatheryne Praylow 70.000% 1203.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201979

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 68.448% 2198.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201916

Mystery MachineChloe Mattern 66.724% 1193.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201956

Lady JanneYen Dineen 65.690% 3190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20196

Simon SaysTaylor Rae Laney 65.000% 2188.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201982

Lady FerragamoMeghan Riviello 61.552% 3178.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201991

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Wooding, 

Freaky Like MeGabrielle Hutchison 72.931% 1211.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201920

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 72.241% 1209.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201916

RAAFNoel Muehlbauer 72.069% 2209.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201965

QuanticoMelissa Vaughn 71.897% 2208.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201964

Lady JanneYen Dineen 67.241% 3195.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20196

Simon SaysTaylor Rae Laney 66.552% 3193.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201982

Cielo GrandeKatheryne Praylow 65.172% 4189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201979

Mystery MachineChloe Mattern 63.621% 1184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201956

Evita VTaylor Rae Laney 62.759% 4182.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201981

Mardi GrasPaula Spinale 60.517% 5175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201917

WexfordLauren Wright 57.759% 2167.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201960

Catalina YcDeborah Stuck 56.897% 6165.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201915
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First Level Test 1

 (C) Payne, 

Van HalenKiara Lutzen 68.966% 1200.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 20199

LucasSamantha Fogg 68.793% 2199.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201990

Drastic MeasuresMari Jones 67.931% 1197.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201958

Go GlobalJulia Wendell 66.897% 2194.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20193

LaureateTheresa Dennis 66.379% 3192.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201952

WexfordLauren Wright 61.379% 3178.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201960

EtincellaKatelyn Derogatis 59.310% 4172.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201948

First Level Test 2

 (C) Payne, 

Zafira MwfJulio Mendoza Loor 73.286% 1256.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201963

Van HalenKiara Lutzen 70.714% 1247.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 20199

ShazamSarah Sharpe 70.286% 1246.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201951

Bold InkElaine Owensby 69.571% 2243.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201978

Drastic MeasuresMari Jones 69.286% 2242.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201958

Meelick Island SwankCarroll Ann Bowers 68.714% 3240.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20194

LucasSamantha Fogg 66.143% 2231.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 201990

Make My MoveAllison Patterson 65.857% 4230.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20197

Wait And SeeDebra Knapp 63.857% 5223.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201922

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Payne, 

Impress SVNMartine C Duff 74.167% 1267.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201962

ShazamSarah Sharpe 71.528% 2257.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201951

Zafira MwfJulio Mendoza Loor 70.556% 1254.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201963

Knotjet Of ArdenMegan Pustarfi 66.250% 2238.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201943

Compagnons HiddeNancy Smith 64.722% 3233.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201932

Night MusicRegina Mueck 62.639% 3225.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201955

EtincellaKatelyn Derogatis 60.972% 4219.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201948

Wait And SeeDebra Knapp 57.778% 5208.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201922

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Wooding, 

BellinaLaura Abner 72.973% 1270.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201937

Vivas RachelJan Fedarcyk 70.135% 2259.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201928

Fernhill FantasticHannah Horton 63.514% 3235.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201930

La ZorroRhonda Smith 62.432% 4231.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201924

Make My MoveAllison Patterson 57.568% 5213.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 20197

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Payne, 

Compagnons HiddeEvelyn Dinkins 70.714% 1297.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201933

Cest Si BonCharise Rowell 70.238% 2295.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201921
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Royal ColorsKatie Cummings 67.976% 3285.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201997

Fjorde do CastanheiroKatie Erpel 66.071% 4277.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201985

CarinoMarissa Collins 62.738% 5263.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201926

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Payne, 

Vivas RachelMelissa Vaughn 64.189% 1237.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201927

Independence DayRegina Mueck 62.027% 2229.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201969

Fernhill FantasticHannah Horton 59.730% 3221.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201930

Am A MonsterMary Hanemayer 55.676% 4206.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201949

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Payne, 

Am A MonsterMary Hanemayer 58.553% 1222.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201949

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Payne, 

Genevieve HfLaura Sevriens 72.375% 1289.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 201974

Dream Of DiamondsLisa Darden 70.000% 2280.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201946

Rebellienne HVHOlivia Reese 65.875% 3263.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 201936

MannyJill Allard 62.500% 4250.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201918

Royal ColorsKatie Cummings 61.625% 5246.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 201997

Kaiser SjaKenneth Steele 61.625% 6246.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201976

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Payne, 

Frederickmindes SuspectAnne Aloi 68.333% 1266.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201919

Florante YfKim Pate 65.000% 2253.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201925

LikeslancealotPippa Moon 61.154% 3238.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201910

ClaptonCarolyn Cadier 60.385% 4235.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 20191

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Payne, 

Florante YfKim Pate 65.395% 1248.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201925

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Wooding, 

Lovely PicturaPhyllis Sumner 70.735% 1240.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201887

AragonHokan Thorn 68.971% 2234.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201877

Dein Jolly JockerEvelyn Dinkins 65.441% 3222.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201831

Red HawkHolly Van Zyl 61.176% 4208.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201870

BriggsLauren Ochs 54.706% 5186.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201847

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Wooding, 

Wanda Of Black PearlJulio Mendoza Loor 70.441% 1239.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 201841

Nido KingEmma Sevriens 69.118% 2235.0JR/YRFEI Intermediate I 201873
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WinstonMeaghan Byrne 67.941% 3231.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 201854

Flagmounts TrademarkToni Rogers 63.382% 4215.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 201893

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Wooding, 

HalstonKimberly Schisler Sosebee 74.559% 1253.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 201844

FinneusStacie Myers 64.412% 2219.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 201829

Hot SpotPhyllis Sumner 62.794% 3213.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 201883

Dolcetto OTeresa Fickling 62.059% 4211.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 201875

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Wooding, 

RosaliJulio Mendoza Loor 68.152% 1313.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 201840

DjangoHokan Thorn 65.978% 2303.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 201811

DarteschCamilla Van Liew 63.587% 3292.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 201859

ZephyrCiera Foley 59.565% 4274.0JR/YRFEI Grand Prix 201842

USEF/FEI ParaEquestrian TOC

 (C) Payne, 

ZoeyMeghan Benge 68.088% 1231.5OpenFEI Para III Team 201784

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Wooding, 

DorinoTeresa Fickling 65.441% 1222.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 201895

Pete NoirKimberly Murray 57.647% 2196.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 201853

FEI TOC Para Q

 (C) Payne, 

ZoeyMeghan Benge 71.471% 1243.0OpenFEI Para III Individual 201884

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Payne, 

Impress SVNMartine C Duff 73.056% 1263.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201962

Soteria GraceChris Erbskorn 64.828% 2188.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20195

USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Wooding, 

Alhambra  LxxivSarah Sharpe 75.867% 1227.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 201950

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test

 (C) Payne, 

Born To RageLaura Jumpp 71.600% 135.8OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 201994

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Payne, 

Bit of RedAngela Bari 72.115% 1187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201961

Soteria GraceChris Erbskorn 71.154% 2185.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20195

Lady FerragamoMeghan Riviello 68.269% 3177.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201991
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RAAFNoel Muehlbauer 65.385% 4170.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201965

Skyes Of China BlueMargaret Camp 60.577% 5157.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20198

Catalina YcDeborah Stuck 58.462% 6152.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201915

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Payne, 

Freaky Like MeGabrielle Hutchison 77.241% 1224.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201920

Lady JanneYen Dineen 75.517% 1219.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20196

Cielo GrandeKatheryne Praylow 74.138% 2215.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201979

Sir MalachyLinda Hickey 71.897% 3208.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201967

Mystery MachineChloe Mattern 71.379% 1207.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201956

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 70.690% 4205.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201916

Sullivan BallouRohena Armstrong 66.379% 5192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201999

Dexter 209Rohena Armstrong 64.655% 6187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201998

Just Start Me UpMiriam Whelan 64.138% 7186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201914

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Payne, 

Cielo GrandeKatheryne Praylow 70.862% 1205.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201979

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 70.517% 2204.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201916

Sir MalachyLinda Hickey 67.586% 3196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201967

Mystery MachineChloe Mattern 67.414% 4195.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201956

Simon SaysTaylor Rae Laney 66.207% 5192.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201982

Catalina YcDeborah Stuck 65.345% 6189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201915

Just Start Me UpMiriam Whelan 64.138% 7186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201914

First Level Test 1

 (C) Wooding, 

LaureateTheresa Dennis 65.862% 1191.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201952

EtincellaKatelyn Derogatis 61.207% 2177.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201948

WexfordLauren Wright 57.241% 3166.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201960

LucasSamantha Fogg 56.552% 4164.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201990

First Level Test 2

 (C) Wooding, 

Zafira MwfJulio Mendoza Loor 71.143% 1249.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201963

Van HalenKiara Lutzen 68.000% 2238.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 20199

Meelick Island SwankCarroll Ann Bowers 67.429% 3236.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20194

Bold InkElaine Owensby 67.000% 4234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201978

LucasSamantha Fogg 65.000% 5227.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 201990

Wait And SeeDebra Knapp 61.429% 6215.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201922

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Wooding, 

Zafira MwfJulio Mendoza Loor 72.778% 1262.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201963

Like A CharmAmy Blunt 70.417% 1253.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201980
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Drastic MeasuresMari Jones 69.722% 2251.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201958

Impress SVNMartine C Duff 68.750% 3247.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201962

LoreleiDarrell Vaughn 67.778% 2244.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201996

Compagnons HiddeNancy Smith 65.972% 4237.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201932

Evita VTaylor Rae Laney 64.444% 3232.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201981

Wait And SeeDebra Knapp 62.083% 5223.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201922

Cabardino BlueRhonda Smith 56.389% 6203.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201923

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Payne, 

Vivas RachelJan Fedarcyk 68.378% 1253.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201928

ShazamSarah Sharpe 68.243% 2252.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201951

Like A CharmAmy Blunt 66.757% 3247.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201980

Make My MoveAllison Patterson 61.486% 4227.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 20197

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Wooding, 

BellinaLaura Abner 71.667% 1301.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201937

Fjorde do CastanheiroKatie Erpel 68.810% 2289.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201985

Cest Si BonCharise Rowell 65.833% 3276.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201921

Mister OptimisticShelley Onderdonk 63.095% 4265.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201945

CarinoMarissa Collins 62.619% 5263.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201926

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Wooding, 

Firon LEmma Sevriens 68.243% 1252.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 201972

CalleMikki Kuchta 67.432% 2249.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201913

Independence DayRegina Mueck 61.757% 3228.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201969

Fernhill FantasticHannah Horton 60.405% 4223.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201930

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Wooding, 

CalleMikki Kuchta 66.053% 1251.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 201913

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Wooding, 

Dream Of DiamondsLisa Darden 71.625% 1286.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201946

Alhambra  LxxivSarah Sharpe 68.875% 2275.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201950

MannyJill Allard 61.500% 3246.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201918

Rebellienne HVHOlivia Reese 59.125% 4236.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 201936

Kaiser SjaKenneth Steele 58.125% 5232.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201976

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Wooding, 

Genevieve HfLaura Sevriens 66.923% 1261.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201974

Frederickmindes SuspectAnne Aloi 65.769% 2256.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201919
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Florante YfKim Pate 64.615% 3252.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201925

LikeslancealotPippa Moon 61.154% 4238.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201910

ClaptonCarolyn Cadier 60.000% 5234.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 20191

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Wooding, 

Florante YfKim Pate 63.026% 1239.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201925

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Wooding, 

BrahmAdam Lastowka 67.361% 1242.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 201992

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Payne, 

AragonHokan Thorn 68.824% 1234.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201877

Lovely PicturaPhyllis Sumner 67.647% 2230.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201887

Dein Jolly JockerEvelyn Dinkins 65.147% 3221.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201831

Red HawkHolly Van Zyl 61.912% 4210.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201870

BriggsLauren Ochs 60.735% 5206.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201847

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Payne, 

Wanda Of Black PearlJulio Mendoza Loor 68.235% 1232.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 201841

WinstonMeaghan Byrne 66.912% 2227.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 201854

Nido KingEmma Sevriens 66.618% 3226.5JR/YRFEI Intermediate I 201873

Flagmounts TrademarkToni Rogers 62.353% 4212.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 201893

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Payne, 

HalstonKimberly Schisler Sosebee 68.235% 1232.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 201844

FinneusStacie Myers 65.735% 2223.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 201829

Hot SpotPhyllis Sumner 63.824% 3217.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 201883

Dolcetto OTeresa Fickling 61.765% 4210.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 201875

Pete NoirKimberly Murray 52.206% 5177.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 201853

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Payne, 

RosaliJulio Mendoza Loor 69.891% 1321.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 201840

DjangoHokan Thorn 66.957% 2308.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 201811

ZephyrCiera Foley 63.261% 3291.0JR/YRFEI Grand Prix 201842

DarteschCamilla Van Liew 60.761% 4279.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 201859

USEF/FEI ParaEquestrian TOC

 (C) Wooding, 

Worth The TripMeghan Benge 74.667% 1224.0OpenFEI Para III Freestyle 201786
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FEI TOC Q

 (C) Payne, 

DorinoTeresa Fickling 63.382% 1215.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 201895

FEI Freestyle TOC Q

 (C) Payne, 

DjangoHokan Thorn 71.625% 1286.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 201711

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test

 (C) Wooding, 

Born To RageLaura Jumpp 70.400% 135.2OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 201994
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